Ity

i

Felh) (Mo

I

i
(i

)

.\\LIIJJ i~ ~ |\.\_
- Y jv. _Wﬁﬂﬂ\m\ui.u_nm_
VY €7 e
_\ nfmul\.\ \M_ lm,.“_r/// Al
=T\
R Y : /i

" v
o= \\

Jﬂlll e d
// /

/
\, s

s PE \ 3%

N\,
II”II..\\\

VEI Sap)

Pepsi ~ Diet Pepsi
Root Beer ~SierraMist
Milk ~ Chocolate Milk

Orange Juice ~ Apple Juice

$3.99
$4.49
$4.99
$4.99
$6.99

$2.99
**Served with Fries & choice of beverage

Children 10 and under please!

Grilled Cheese
Hambur ger
Chicken Tenders
Junior Steak

Hot Dog
Cheesebur ger



