Birch Point



Children 10 and under please!

Hot Dog	\$2.99	Pepsi ~ Diet Pepsi
Grilled Cheese	\$3.99	Root Beer ~ Sierra Mist
Hamburger	\$4.49	Milk ~ Chocolate Milk
Cheeseburger	\$4.99	Orange Juice ~ Apple Juice
Chicken Tenders	\$4.99	
Junior Steak	\$6.99	